11D

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form;

SLT2810L

14:14

30.05.2019

Ttem
Deacripticn

REemark

HModel

B1A 821 105

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADS0138
Wing

Location : 1C08-E
Stock +3.00

BlA 821 106
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Wing
Location : 1DO7-E
Stock : +2.00

Bla 0%8 625
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOG0138

fender
Location : AD1-B-5
Stock : +1.00

B1lA B21 471
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO0LIEB
Bracket
Location : AAD3-C-3
Stock @ +4.00

Bla B21 472
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO0138
Bracket
Location : BBOZ-D-5
Stock : D

Bla BI1 467
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGOL3E
Bracket
Location : CCOl-C-4
Btock : +1.00

Bla B1ll 468
VIM: WAURZLGA4HAQDGOL11EB
Bracket
Location :
Stock : 0D

BBOZ-D-3

BlA 821 469
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADS0138
Bracket
Location : AARLO-E-3
Stock : +1.00

BlAa B21 470
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGOLIE
Bracket
Location :
Stock : 0

BBO4-B-3

H 016 185 7
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0136
Pop riwvet
Location : KOE-B-1
Stock 1 +477.00

attachment parts for one

left

right

left

right

left

right

left

right

3.2X6.0

12

56D

D

1047,00 | - /

1047, 00 |

<

13,80 /]

13,80 | .-

12,60 / p

13,80 - |

13,80 /]

36,00

-/

11

et_batl.frm

Page: 004



11D

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLTas10L

14:14

30.05.2018

Item
Description

Remark Model

5GD

D

B1la 821 135
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGO0L13E
Brace
Location
Stock =

: AMDO-C-4
+4 .00

B1lA 821 136
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGGED13H
Brace

Location : AAOS-E-2
Btock 1 +1.00

81an 821 112
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGOL3E
Closing slement
Location : EE04-B
Stock : +2.00

B1lA BG4 226
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADG0138
Insulation for wing
Stock ¢ O

Blh BG4 237
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAODG013E
Seal
Wheel housing liner
Location : FFO2-E-1
Stock : O

Blh 821 171 B
VIN: WAUDZZZGA4HAOGD138
Wheel houaing liner
Location 1D06-C
Stock : +4.00

BlA 821 172 B
VIN: WAUZLZIGA4HAOG013E
Wheel housing liner
Stack : 0

Bla 098 623
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGO13E
1 set attachment parts
for wheel housing liner
Location : AQ4-F-3
Stock t +4.00

81 823 02§
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Bonnet
Location @ 2BO6&-C
Btock 1 +6.00

B1lh 0%8 E15
VIN: WAUZZIZGA4HAOG60138
1 get attachment parta
for bonnet

Loecation : AOl-B-6
Stock @ +1.00

left ‘
right
right
right

upper

left PR-FMO

right FR-FMO

za.anl i

28,80 [al,f

¢

39,70 2 L

5a,sn'./(’,{’u

65,20 | ~ j‘f‘:

152.5a| & (‘gw

182,50

103,00

254%,00 |
<Ay

- ;}{

149,00 X\

W

et_batl.frm

Paga: 005



QI1D

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L

14:14

30.05.2019

Item
Description

Remark

Modeal

sap | n

B1A 823 301 D
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO013E
Lid hinge
O - 20.03.2017>>
Stock : 0

Bla B23 302 D
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Lid hinge
D - 20.03,.20175>>
Stock 1 0

Blh B23 355 A
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOG0138
Gas filled strut
D = 12.12.2016>>
Location : CCO1-A
Stock : +2.00

5Q0 823 402
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOG0138
Bracket for gas filled strut
Stock : 0

B1A B23 185 A
VIN: WAUZEZGA4HAOG60128
Striker
Location : BEBO4-B-3
Btock 1 +1.00

Blha B23 186 A
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO0138
Striker
Stock : 0

Blh BE3 B82S
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HACE0L3B
sound abs. for engine bonnet
Stock : 0

B1A 823 1214
WIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOG0138
Impact protection
Location @ LO4-A
Stock : +2.00

81x B23 125
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADG0L13E
Impact protection
Location : BBl2-B-6
Stock 1 +1.00

B1lh 823 126
VIN: WAUZZZGAAHAOE013R
Impact protecticn
Location : BBl2-B-5
Stock : +1.00

left

right

right

centear

e <

left
e

right

—~NR

55,130 ff
55,31:;/ ‘,;"
|

92,40 ><

31,00 %,

99,40 |

93,40 ./ iy

201,00 X

26,50 | ~ ff

27,580 |~

4
26,50

0l

|

et batl.frm

Page: 006



11D

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3a10L

14:14

30.05.2019

Item
Description

BEQ B63 727 A
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Retaining clip
Location : BBO4-B-4
Stock : +15.00

a1Ah B21 170
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAROGO0138
Cover
Location : EE0B-E-1
Stock : +1.00

81A B21 554
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGOD138
Cowver

BlC B19 403 5B
VIN: WAUZZZIGAR4HADG0L138
Cover for plenum chamber
Satin black
Stock 1 O

B1lA 806 239
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
water box
Front panel
D S

BlAa 823 509 A
VIMN: WAUZZZGA4HAODG0138
Lid lock with micre-
switch
Location : BBOLl-C-2
Stock : +1.00

81nx B23 531
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOEO1l3H
Bowden cable
Stock @ 0

B1C 823 535
VIN: WAUZZRZGA4HAODG0138
Lid leck cable
Stock : 0

4HO 823 543
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOG0138
Cover
Locaticn
Btock :

: BBOS5-D-5
+27.00

BlA 823 529 A
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGODL13E
Release eslement
Stock : 0

BlA B23 656
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOED138
Bowden cable
Stock : 0

Fen b

18.02.2019

Ramark Model

oty

56D D

L

right

right |

front RHD

center

rhd |

right |

7/

2,00/

e, 80 7

13,3':;.—” H

143,50 }{

124,00 | X

367,00 |~ /]

52,10 |

66,70

8,90 X

52,10 ;{

|
|
52,10 | )

L

at_betl.frm

Page: 007



auo

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L

14:14

30.05.2019

Item
Deacription

Model

gty

5GD D

BW0 B23 651 D
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGD13S
releases lever
Location : BBO1-B-2
Stock : +2.00

5Q0 951 221 J
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Fanfare

Location : HH10-D
Stock : +1.00

3B0 5§51 223 E
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOSO13E
Signal horn

Stock 1 O

B1Aa 9551 229
VIM: WAOERZZIGA4HAOGED13B
spring shackle
Location : GG09-C-4
Stock : +1.00

BLlh 951 230
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOEDL13E
spring shackle
Steck : 0

§1a B53 717 4wl
VIN: WAUZSZGA4HAOGO013E
wheel cover
anthracite
Location : LOE-L
Stock : +4.00

B1lA 853 718 4W3
VIN: WAUZZIGA4MAODGO0138
wheel cover I
anthracite

Locatlicon : 1FO05-C-5
Stock : +4.00

BlA BOS 607 B
VIN: WAUZZEZGA4HAQG0138

Location : AAOS-A
Stock t +1.00

81 805 608 C
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOS0138

Location : AADS-A
Btoeck : 0O

Bla 941 773 A
VIN: WAUZZIGA4HAOGOL3R
LED headlight
Locatien i1 1C0l-C
Stock 1 +4.00

kL_ el ﬁ

E
=
x

low tone

|left

high tone

:right

Mounting for main beam headl.

Mounting for main beam headl.

left

right

laft front

right front

left FR=-AVO

. »

12,oui,'.<.

261,50 L

179,50 j(
28,40 | ¥

28,40

283,50 .~ JFC

293,50 Jf

Y
107,00 | ~—HHF

4
107,00 . % 4

|
449%1,00 fﬁj
| o~

et betl.frm

Page: 008



€11D)

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L

30.05.2019

Icem
pescription

| Remark

Model

36D | @

BlA 941 774 A

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAODG0138
LED headlight

Location : 1C02-E
Stock : +4.00

7PF 941 572 AC
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGO138
Power module for
main light electronics
Location : JJ04-D
SBtock : +5.00

BE0 %07 357 D
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOE013E
Control unit for
light control system
Location : JJ04-D
Stock : +3.00

BlAh 998 474
VIH: WAUZZEZGA4HADGODL13E
LED with heat sink

81A 941 718
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Hose

BlA 955 101
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG013B
Lift cylinder

Location : JJ10-E-2
Stock : +2.00

B1lA 955 102
VIN: WAUZZIGA4HAOG0138
Lift eylinder

Location : JJ10-E-5
SBtock : +2.00

TPE 955 964 A
VIN: WAUZZZGA4EAD60138

modify in workshop
Lecation : GGOB-E-3
Stock : +2.00

BD0 555 8713
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO0L138
Digtributor
Location 1 GGll-E-3
Stock : +4.00

6RO 955 BES
VIN: WAUZZIGA4HAOGO0L13E
Elbow fitting

Location : GGLl-C-4
Stock : +4.00

Hose oo reollere for S5 m

right

right

| right

laft

for headlight washer system |

right

for headlight washer system

50 degree
angle

PR-AVD

4491,00|
il

§92,50 ‘|.d

s07,50 |~ Mo

665,50 |~ ’},{;

25,90

127,50 }:

127,50 ;;)/.:_/

32
170.00 i

26,80 7 M)

81,00 .~ /

et betl.frm

Fage: 009



CI1D

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L

14:14

30.05.2019

Item
Description

Remark

Model

gty

56D

5Q0 855 453 BE
VIN: WAUZLZZIGA4HAOG0128
Wash water reaervolir
Location : J10-A
Stock : +2.00

Blh 805 594 A

coolant radlator
Location : 1G03-B
Stock : +1.00

500 El6 411 AS
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOS0138
A/C condenser with
fluid reserveir
Location : 1F03-D
Stock : +2.00

4D0 250 7495 B
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGO0138
s=al ring
Included in poaition:
Location &+ C01-D-1
Stock 1 +20.00

ipD 260 745 C
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGO0L3E
seal ring
Included in position:
Location : C01-D-3
Stock : +27.00

500 B20 T4l B
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOG0138
Refrigerant line
(A/C condenser =
cut-off point)
Location : Cl4-A-2
Stock : +1.00

4D0 260 T43 B
VIN: WAULZZGA4HADEOL3®
seal ring

Included in position:
Location : CO0l-D-1
Stock : +20.00

5Q0 816 721 AD
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADG0138
Refrigerant line

({A/C compressor >

AfC condenser)
Locatlien 1 El3-A-3
Stock 1 +2.00

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HA060138 4 [t
Lock carrier with mounting for

/

KEIHIR

7.6X2,5
| 6,7
|

9,5X2,5

7,6X2,5
6,7

PR-TJ4+8BZ6,
BZE

156,00 7

907,00 ;’f?

502,50

§00,50 | 7

6,00

461,00

et _batl.frm

Page: D10




GoD

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form;

SLT3810L

14:14

30.05.2019

Itam
Description

Remark [ Hodel

5GD D

D0 260 749 C
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGD138
seal ring

Included in peosition:
Locaticon : C01-D-3
Stock 1 +27.00

4ED 2160 T4% A
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0L138
geal ring
Included in positiocm:
Locakion : C0l1-D-2
Stock 1 +2.00

500 121 251 GD
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HADG0138
Cooler for coolant
Location : LlF05-D
Stock 1 +1.00

500 121 251 HE
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGO0138

Location 1F07-E
Stock @ +2.00

el Al3 040 M2
VIN: WAUDZEZZGA4HAOG013E
Ready-mix coolant

Location 1 1J03-B
Stock +1059.00

5Q0 121 203 DE
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAQOS013E
Radiator fan with fan
ring
8tock ¢ 0

BlA 121 283 K

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADSEOL13E
Air guide
D - 13.02.2017>>
Location : JO3-A
Stock : 0

B1la 121 284 K
VIN: WAULZZIGA4HAOGO0138
Alr guide
D - 13.02.2017>>
Locatlen : JOS-C
Stock : 0

Bla 121 230
VIN: WAUZZIGA4AHAOEOL13E
Seal
Stock : €

Additional cooler for coolant

Frost protection up to -25 °C
D =» = 08,07.201%

9,5X2,5
5

11X2.5

E50X414X24

1.5 Ltr.

400w 440MM
MAGHA

left | PR-208,2JF,
| 236, 2JW+BE6,
BL9

| PR-2J8B,273F,
|zJ@, 20W+826, [
| BZE [
[

right

right outer PR-KHE, 3AK

4,00

878,00

837,00

84,00 7 iy

1483,00 ><

28,70 K

3

26,70 «

et batl.frm

Paga: 011




m ETKA - Order Form

Audi
Order Form: SLTa810L 14:14 ' 30.05.2019
Item Remark Hodel : 56D D
Descriptien | Qty
B1A 121 285 o ' i [_ 19,00 7
VIN: WAUZILZGA4HADGEO13E | I
Air guide i upper centre [

Locatioen : J05-C
Stock : +1.00

500 12% 254 B 1 i 92.30
VIN: WAUZZZGR4HADGO13H
Alr guide
containa: |5g0 129 654 E

Location : JO1-F
Stock : +2.00

5Q0 129% 618 J 1 61,50 7
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAROE0138
Air guide
Location : BO7-F-1
Steek 1 +2.00 - '

sQ0 129 637 B [ [ 1 30,800
VIN: WADZZZGA4HAD60138 |
Water drainage hose
Locakion : BOS-B-3
Stock : +2.00

04C 129 656 L 1 128,50 ¥
VIN: WAUZZZOA4HADGEOL13E |
Intake manifold
D - 20.02.2017>>
Location : BO3-A
Steck 1 +1.00

04C 129 601 G 1 251,50 | X
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOG0138
Adr filter
D »» = 19.06.2017
Btock : 0 |

BlA 805 030 A | 1 26,50
VIH: WAUZZZIGA4HAOEDL3E

Cloaing element | right

BlA 810 126 A 1 367,50 | .,
VIH: WAURZZIGA4HAOSEO0138 [
Side member right

Bla 809 B4O 1 1703,00

VIHN: WAUZZZGA4HAOEDLIE | 2 'J 3 1
Secticnal part - pillar A/B right s A _"'n' !r'ai' ﬁ‘ 15

with frame member

6L) BO9 864 A 2 5,00
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HADSD138
rivettad cap nut | M8
Roof carrier
Btock ¢ O

B1lA B3l 052 C | 1 2285,00 |~ ]

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADE0138 . _[_ LA
Door — 'va | P‘\"fﬁh

Location : 1F06-C
Stock : +1.00

et _batl.frm Page:ﬂ12




Qo

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L

14:14

30.05.2019

Item
Description

Remark

81A B31 721 C

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138

door seal, inner
Location : J12-G
Stock ¢ O

BlA 098 61%

VIN: WAUZZIGA4HAOG0138
1 set of attachment partse

for door
Stock : 0

B1lA B17 2479

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG013E

Door catch

Location : BBOG6-B-3

Stoek ¢ +1.00

WHT 003 237

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGD13A
Hexagon socket flat

head bolt

Location : K04-B-2

Stock : +40.00

WHT 003 457

VIN: WAUZZZOA4HAODG0138
Hexagon socket oval head bolt

{combi}

Location : KO04-B-1

Stock : +23.00

8X4 833 408 A

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGE0138

Door hinge half-
Upper part

Location : DD10-C-6

Stock : 0

BVS 813 404 C

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HMAOE0138

Door hinge half-
Lower part

Location : DDl0-B-3

Stock : 0

BX4 B33 406 A

VIN: WAUZZIGA4AHAODGO013B

Door hinge half-
Upper part

Location : AADB-B-2

Stock : O

BlA 837 482

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO0L3B
Window regulater without motor
Location : 1D0O3-D-9

Stock 1 +2.00

left a. right

MEX12

MBX23

right upper

right lower

right lower

right

Model

oty

BGD +]

146,00 | ik

84,80 ¥

40,10 Pf/

80,80

35,51:/ i"‘;ﬂ

240,50 "V

[y

1

et_bstl.frm

Page: 013



|GOoD

ETKA - Order Form

81n B33 052 C
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Door
Location
Stock : O

1F0e-C

e F&qh{

§$mr ;

Audi
Order Form: SLT3810L 14:14 30.05.2018
1
Item
NS SR Remark Model Qry G0 D
500 959 BOLl B 1 223,50
VIN: WAUZZZGAAHADG0138 | .
Window regulateor motor right i
Stock : 0 |
5Q0 $5% 593 E ZO0 | ' 1 | 456,00
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0L3@ | [ |
Door ceatrel unit | driver side i |
Location : BHO4-C | |
Stock 1 O | i
| |
81C 857 410 B 9B9 1 | e70,50 |~ [
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADE0138 [
Exterior mirror mounting with rhd | PR-EXC, 6XD
electric adjusting unit |
Satin black
Stock 1 0
PR
81a BS7 528 GRT 1 136,00
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAODGOL3B
Mirrer cap right FR-6FA+TYO,
7¥4,T59A,79C |
primed |
Stock 1 O
[ [
B1a 857 536 E | 1 :sz,uu_x,
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGO13E | [
mirror glass (aspherical- right | PR-6TS+6XC, |
wide angle) with plate | | 6%D, BXE |
Stock : 0 | |
| ! [ v
1A B37 638 B 5FQ | i 41,00 A
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
corpner trim right
black-glosay
Location : DD12-D-3
Btock : +1.00
]
B1A B37 440 B , 1 376,50 |
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HACQGO0L13B
Window guide
81A B37 478 1 | lls,uni/’fw{
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADG60138
Window aperture seal right outer |
Stock : 0 | | ;
| |
B1A 853 960 4wW3 ; | 1 | 234,50 . (ot
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGDL3S | |
cover for door i L\, | right front | |
anthracite
Lecation : LOS-E
Stock 1 O
1 zz285,00/ / ‘{

et _batl.frm

Page: 014



€11D

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L 14:14

30.05.2019

Item
Description

| Remark Model

BlA B39 912 A
VIN: WAUZLIGA4HROS60138
Duter door seal
{salf-adhesive)
see workahop manual
Location : DDO2-A
Stock : +2.00

D 355 205 A2
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
bonding agent

Location : HOT-E-2
Stock : +13.00

] 00% 401 04
VIN: WAUZZZIGR4HAOE0138
cleaning solution

v} a0s 500 25
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADEQLIE
applicator

B1lA 0598 620
VIN: WAUZZZGA4AHAODED13H
1 set of attachment parts
for door
Stock : 0

8lA B39 249
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO138
Door catch
Location : DD1l0-C-4
Btock @ +#2.00

WHT 003 237
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Hexagon socket flat
head bolt

Location : KEO04-B-2
Stock 1 +40.00

WHT 003 497
VIN: WAUZZLGR4HAOGO0L138

{combi)
Location : K04-B-1
Stock 1 +23.00

B1la BS53 570 4W3
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGDL13E
cover for door
anthracite
Locacion 1
Stock : 0

EEDB-C-1

B1lA B45 099 E HNVEB
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOED138
Windscreen (laminated)
with celour strip
not pretreated
Location : 2A0I-D-3
Stock @ +2.00

Hexagon socket oval head bolt

right

J0OHL

250ML

left a. right

MEX12

MBX23

“d right rear

gty

SGD

118,50

44,90

64,60

84,80

109,00

206,00

913,00

.f'l

pail

B

et_batl.frm

Page: 015



€11D,

ETKA - Order Form

Audi
Order Form: SLT3810L 14:14 [ 30.05.2018
' |
Item |
i Desgcription _'fmrk N Qf'y_ N 560 b
| | s
BUD 955 603 [ 1 128,00
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAODEDL13E
Gel foil for rain sensor |
{gelf-adheaive) | I
Location : GGOl-F-4
Stock @ +64.00
D 009 200 02 2 [ 3?,1ﬂ|‘ﬁ
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGDL13B
primer 10ml | |
| 434E88,70
+ T.0% VAT I044,21
46532,91 | 36D

et _batl.frm

Page: 016




€11

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L-AIRBAG

14:14

30.05.2018

SLT3810L-AIRBAG

Editor:

Item
Description

Remark Model

B1A BS5T 705 A V04
VIHN: WAUZZZGA4HAODEO013A
three-point automatic seat
belt with belt tensicner
Black
Etock : 0

533 B&7 910 A
VIN: WAUZZIGA4HAODEO0138
Felt stripa (self-adheaive)
'order gty. 25°

Location : BBlO-B-5

Btock : +11.00

Bla 857 706 A V04
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOEC13A
three-point automatic seat
belt with belt tensioner
Elack
Steck ¢ 0

533 867 510 A
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Felt strips (self-adhesive)
‘order gty. 25'

Location : BBlO-E-5

Stock 1 +11.00

4M0 B57 819
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGOL13E
Eeak belt height adjuster
for height adjustment
Location : BBO1-C-8

Stock : 0

5Q0 359 E55 AQ
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOS0134
Control unit for airbag

500 959 651 B
VIN: WAUZZIGA4HROEO1l3B
Crash sensor for alrbag
Locatlon : GGOB-C-6
Btoek : +5.00

_ Sealbelt = U1O

20X1X880MM
left

_ Serthdld | BHS

20X1X880MM
left

left a. right

+ 7.0% VAT

21,20 // ﬁ

§52,00 |
7y

21,20 | .~ ff¢

322,00

1578,00 |~ f

763,00 7 /]

4609, 40
322,68

/.-

b

et _bstl.frm

Page: 001



qm ETKA - Order Form

Audi

Order Form: SLT3810L-AIRBAG 14:14 30.05.2019

Itam i | |
emark Model
Description Rexis. Qty SGD D

— = L}
| 4932,06  SGED

S5 IREL o Page: 002



Qo

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Crder Form:;

SLT3810L-MECHANICAL

14:13

30.05.2019

SLT3810L-MECHANICAL

Editor:

Item
Description

81a 601 025
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAODGO0138
Aluminium rim

Stock : +2.00

311 601 361
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGO013E
Rubber valwve
Location Gll-C-B
Stock : +75.00

3g0 199 315 D
VIH: WAUZZZGA4HAQE0138
Assembly carrier
Stock : 0

N 912 010 01
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAODG01l38
hexagon head bolt {combi)
Location : E0B-F-4
Btock +19.00

H 910 681 D1
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGE0138
hexagon head bolt (combi)

H 211 &71 01
VIN: WAUZZLIGA4HAOG0138

H 107 854 01

VIN: WADZZZGA4HAOED138
Hexagon flange acrew
(combi)

N 812 31z 01

VIN: WAUZZIGA4HADEDL3A
Hexagon flange screw
[combi)

H 107 BS54 01

VIN: WAUZZZGR4HAODE0138
Hexagon flange screw
(combi)

Colour code:

bolt,hex . hd.with shoul. (combi)

Remark

6, 5JX16H2
5/112
BZE

ET43

M14X1, 5K50 |

M10X35
M1DX75

M1IX1l,5X35

M10X30

M1l2X1,5X95

Model

Qty

26D D

FR-F32

108,00 |~ r}

12,40 |~ J
)

718,00

15,20

42,40

16,80

21,20

=3

et _batl.frm

Page: 001



€11,

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L-MECHANICAL

30.05.2019

Itam
Description

N 812 177 01
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO0L138
bolt,hex.hd.with shoul

H 512 177 01
VIN: WAUZZIGA4HAOG0138
bolt,hex.hd.with shoul

R 015 0B1 &
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGD138
Hexagon collar nut

WHT 000 785
VIN: WADZZZIGA4HADG0138
Hexagon collar nut

N 103 320 02
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAQG0138
Hexagon collar nuot

H 106 %02 01
VIN: WAUZZZGAR4HAOGO0L3H
round hd. screw

H 015 081 &
VIHN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOG0134
Hexagon collar nuk

H 105 524 02
VIN: WAUZZZGAR4HAROGOL13E
Hex collared bolt

B1lA 407 151 C
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADG0138

Stock : 0

N 912 177 01
VIN: WAUDZZZGA4HAOGOL3E
bolt,hex.hd.with shoul
Location : KO0S-E-2
Stock ¢ +5.00

H 912 177 01
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOG0138
bolt, hex.hd.with shoul
Location : K09-E-2
Stock : +5.00

H 015 081 &
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADS0138
Hexagon collar nut

H 103 320 02
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGOLl3®E
Hexagon collar nut

. (combi)

. {combl)

track control arm, complete
D - 07.11.2016>> - 10.06.2019

. (eombi)

. {combi}

M1IX1,5X85

M1Z¥1,S5X85

M12X1,5

M12X1,5

Hl0 |

MBX70

M12X1,5

M12X1,5X70

left

M12X1,5KB5

M12X1l,5X85

M12X1,5

Ml0

21,40

5,60

14,80

13,20

331,50

10.70

10,70

et betl.frm

Page: 002




Qo

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L-MECHANICAL

14:13

30.05.2018

Item
Description

Remark

Model

oty

B1lha 407 152 C
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138H
track contral arm,

D - 07.11.2016x>

H 812 177 01

VIN: WAUZZZGA4AHAQEOL13B
bolt,hex.hd.with shoul
Location : K0O9-E-2
Steck : #5.00

N 912 177 01

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAODE0L138
bolt,hex.hd.with shoul
Location : KO09-E-2
Btock ¢ +5.00

N 015 081 &
VIN: WAUZZZGAR4HAOG0138
Hexagon collar nut

N 103 320 02
VIN: WAUZZZGAR4HAQG0138
Hexagon collar nukt

500 411 303 R
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOS0L138
stabilizer, complete

H 106 %02 01
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO0L3SE
round hd. screw
Location : E06-E-4
Stock : 0

W 015 0Bl &
VIH: WAUZZZGA4HADG013S8
Hexagon collar nut

5Q0 407 253 A
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGOLIE
Wheel bearing housing

Steock : 0

WHT 000 237

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG0138
Ball screw

Location ¢ K04-F-3
Stock : +10.00

WHET 005 437
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGE013H
dodecagonal head bolt

WHT 000 785
VIN: WAUZZZOA4HADE0138
Hexagon collar nut

complete
marked with:
10.06.20189

. {combi)

. {combi)

D =» - 04.09.2017

right
5Q0 407 154

M12X1l,5K85

M12X1,5X85

M12X1,5

M10

MBXTO

M12X1,5

left
B5MM

M12X1,5X45

M16X1,5X70

M12X1,5

H

SGD

331,50 '

10,70

371,50

10,00

5,60

620,00 |

31,20 |

10,70 |

~”

13,80

7.40

et _batl.frm

Page: 003




Q11D

Audl

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L-MECHANICAL

14:13

30.05.2018

Item
Description

N 305% 548 02
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAODGO0138
Oval hexagon socket head bolt

N 101 064 02

VIN: WAUZZZGAR4HAROED13B
Hexagon collar mut
self-locking

WHT 005 538
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAODSOL13E
Hexagon collar nut

500 407 254 A
VIN: WAUZZEGA4HAOG0138
Wheel bearing housing

WHT 000 237

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGDLIE
Ball screw

Location : K04-F-3
Stock : +10.00

WHT 005 437
VIN: WAUZZIZGA4HAOGD13A
dodecagonal head bolt

D »» - 04.09.2017

WHT 000 785
VIN: WAUELZIGA4HADSO0138
Hexagon collar mut

N 509 548 02
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGEDL11R
Oval hexagon socket head bolt

H 101 0&4 02

VIN: WAURZZIGA4HAOGO013E
Hexagon collar nut
self-locking

WHT 005 538
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOG013H
Hexagon collar nut

BS0 498 625 A
VIMN: WAULZZIGA4HAOEO13 B
Wheel bearing with assembly
part-
Location : E05-G
Stock @ +2.00

3C0 407 365 B
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADED138
Guide joint

Location : Dl2-F
Stock : +1.00

Remark Modal

oty

SGD |

| M12X1,5XB0

M12x1,5 |

M12X1,5

right
| B 5MM

M12X1, 5X45

M16X1,5X70

M12X1,5
M12X1,5X80

M12Xx1,5

M12X1,5

FR-1ZA, 128,
1ZK,1Z0, 1LC,
1LJ

laft

520,00

31,20 |

13,80

884,00

&

et batl.frm

Page: 004




11D,

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L-MECHANICAL

14:13

30.05.2019

Item
Description

Remark

Model

WHT 000 785
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HADGO013B
Hexagon collar nut
Location : EK06-E-3
Stock @ +4.00

H 103 320 02
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADSO13E
Hexagon collar out

3CO0 407 366 B
VIN: WAUZZIGA4AHADG0138
Guide joint

Location : D12-F
Btock : +1.00

WHT 000 785
VIN: WAUZEZZGA4HAROGO12E
Hexagon collar nut
Location : K0&6-E-3
Stock : +4.00

H 103 320 D2
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAODGO13E
Hexagon collar nuk

500 411 315 B
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO13A
Coupling rod
Locatien : D12-F
Stock : +12.00

b | 015 081 &
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAQOGO138
Hexagon collar nut
Location : K0B8-C-3
Stock : +37.00

Q0 407 271 DC
VIH: WAUZZZGAMHAOGO0138

valocity joints
Stock 1 O

WHT 005 437
VIN: WAUZZEIGA4HAOEOL3E
dodecagonal head bolt

Locatioen : E04-B-2
Stock : +4.00

H 305 910 02
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADG0L3E

multipoint head

drive shaft with constant

D 2> = 04.09.2017

Socket bhead bolt with inner

M12X1l,5

M1l0

right

1LJ

MI12X1,5

L

| mizxi,s

left
eripodic

| M1ex1,.5%70

M10X23

PR-1ZA, 1ZB,
1ZK, 11U, 1LC,

7,40/

131,50 |

T.40

174,80

11,20

2208,00

13,80

16,80

et_batl. frm

Page: D05



11D,

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L-MECHANICAL

14:13

30.05.2018

Item
Description

Remark Model

5Q0 407 272 EA
VIN: WAUZLZIGA4HADSG0138
drive shaft with constant
velocity joints
Stock : 0O

WHT 005 437
VIHN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGOD1DH
dodecagonal head bolt

D »» - 04.09.2017
Location : K04-B-2

Btock : +4.00

N 90% 510 02
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADGE013B
Socket head bolt with inner
multipoint head

500 413 031 HJ
VIMN: WAUZZZIGA4HADEOLl3E
Gas shock absorber
Btock : 0

R 910 216 01

VIM: WAUZZZGA4HAROG0138
Hexagon collar nut
Location : KOB-B-3
Stock @ +12.00

N 50% 548 D2
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGO13E
Oval hexagon socket head bolt

N 101 D64 02

VIHN: WAUZZIZGA4HADS0138
Hexagon collar nut
gelf-locking

500 412 331 E
VIN: WAUZZIZIGAAHADSO0138
suspension strut storage
D - 23.01.2017>>
Location : DOB-E

Stock : +3.00

] 910 216 01
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAODEO013E
Hexagon ceollar nut
Location : K08-B-3
Stock : +12.00

H 909 E48 02
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOGO0138
Oval hexagon socket head bolt

H 101 D64 02

VIN: WAUZZIGA4HAOS0128
Hexagon collar nut
self-locking

right
tripeodic

M16X1,5X70

M10X23

54, 6MM

M14X1,5

M12X1,5x80

M12X1,5

M14X1,5

M12X1,5XE0

M12X1,5

2208,00

13,80

16,80

559,00

12,00

| 16,40

228,00

12,00

16,40

5,60

et batl.frm

Page: 006




Qoo

Audi

ETKA - Order Form

Order Form:

SLT3810L-MECHANICAL

14:13

30.05.2019

Item
Description

Remark

Hodel

| Qry

500 412 249 E
VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOED138
Daep groove ball thrust bearng
Location : DO6-E-2
Stock : +3.00

N 210 21€ 01

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HAOE0138 [
Hexagon collar nut

Location : KOB-B-3

Stock : +12.00

b 9089 548 02
WIN: WAUDZZZIGA4HADSOL138 |
Cval hexagon socket head bolt

] 101 064 02
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGO0138
Hexagon collar nut
gelf-locking

1KO 412 303 An
VIN: WAUZZZIGA4HAOGO138
rubber stop for
shock absorber
Stock : 0

N 910 21§ 01

VIN: WAUZLZGA4HRAOGO013E
Hexagon collar nuk
Location : KOB-B-3
Btock : +12.00

H 309 548 02

VIN: WAUZZZGA4HADEO13H [
Oval hexagon socket head bolt

N 101 064 02

VIN: WAUZZIGA4HAOEO13E |

Hexagon collar mut |
salf-locking

Sundri¢ s~ FOO

ol wor— [0
fene Ci\rp 4 |
Fronf s E‘emém-fﬁ{

M14X1,5

M12X1,5X80 |

| M12x1,5

500

M14X1.,5

M12X1,5X80

200

S Fort tye — fder Ao i dotl tye b

+ 7.
o

% VAT

ML! /

16,40

5,60

60,40

12,00

16,40

11446, 60
801,28
12247, 86

5GD

et_betl.frm

Page: 007




Premium Automobiles

55 Uhi Road 1, Singapore 4085698
Tel | 6366 2323 Fax : 68411183
Email: Nora_ khai@premiumauta.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Estimate - Accident Repairs
Workshop :  UbiRoad 1

Contact No « G366 2323

Fax No : BB411183

Reference +  PA/OD/0GB4/2018/DYITF
Date : 30-May-19

Vehicle IN workshop. Kindly arrange for survey.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way

#07-16 AIG Building

Singapore 079120

f » r
Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept v 5 .
Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Owner's Name +  Mr. Ng Chun Khiang
Address +  Blk 331A Anchorvale Street
#14-553
Singapore 541331
Telephone = HP +65 90614099
Type of Claim :  Own Damage Claims
Policy No. ¢ 1700069141-01
Vehicle No : SLT3810L
Model Code +  Audi Q2 1.0 TFSI S tronic
Model | Year ¢ Oet17
Engine No : CHZ 380331
Chassis No T WAUZZZGA4HADED138
Mileage 1 34250
Date In : 28-May-19
Liability -
Excess Cost r -
Estimated By :  Allan Wu
Accident Date : 28-May-18

Place of Accident +  \West Coast Highway=Clementi-



Premium Automobiles

55 Ubl Road 1, Singapore 408658
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax: 68411183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle. SLT 3810 L

800.00

360.00

1,400.00

3.200.00

Estimated
SN Mature of Jobs Charges

1 Totow and recover vehicle from scene of accident. SN AlG

2 To carry out first measurement test on car o-liner. SN 800.00
To remove, check and reinstall front wire harness for

3 headlights, horns, outside temperature sensor and SN 360.00
headlight washer assy.
To remove and renew aircon condenser, additional

4 radlatar,_ rachatu_r. Check electrical fans and contral unit, SIN 1,400.00
Pressurise cooling system. To carry out vacuum and
regas.
To remove and reinstall centre console and dashboard

5 assy for A-pillar renewal. To renew both front seatbelts SIN 3,200.00
and airbag contral unit,
SUB-TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 5,760.00

5,760.00




Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel - 6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle. SLT 3810 L

5,760.00

1,800.00

2,800.00

2,400.00

1,800.00

Estimated
SIN MNature of Jobs Charges
clf
To remove and reinstall rhs front seat assy, ABCD pillar
& trims. sill trims, carpets, electronic components and fuse SIN 1,800.00
trays.
7 To remove and_remstall engine assy with gearbox assy to SIN 2 800,00
facilitate car o-liner repairs.
To remove and reinstall front suspension assy with
8 subframe to facilitate car o-liner repairs. Inspect for SN 2,400.00
damages and renew if necessary.
8  Ta renew front windscreen for A-pillar renewal. SiN 480.00
10 To place vehicle on car o-liner, SN 1,800.00
SUB-TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 9,280.00

14,560.00




Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tal - 6366 2323 Fax 6841 1183

Telefax

SIN

Mature of Jobs

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle. SLT 3810 L

Estimated

Charges

11

12

13

14

15

cf

To dislodge and reinstall rhs A-pillar, rhs front doors and
rhs rear door harness, multi-lock system and power
window devices.

To dismantle and renew front bumper, both headlights,

both front fenders, rhs front door, rhs wing mirror assy and

rhs rear door. Cut out and reweld rhs fender support and
closing element and rhs A-pillar. Align both front chasis
frames to specification of origin. Renew front lock carrier
and align to position. Re-organise crash management
components. Reinstall all parts removed.

To respray front bumper, bonnet, rhs A-pillar, rhs front
fender top support, rhs front door, both front fenders,
engine compartment, rhs wing mimor cover, door
entrance, rhs rear door and hinges, To carry out joint
sealant work and stone chip treatment.

To renew rhs front rim, Ihs front tyre and Ihs front rim. T
carry out wheel alignment.

To camy out diagnostic check.

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

SN 3§

SN

S/N

1,080.00

17,200.00

9,400.00

320.00

384.00

14,560.00

1,060.00

9,000.00

5.500.00

320.00

384.00

43,404.00

30,824.00




Premium Automobiles

55 IUbi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SLT 3810 L

Damage Parts & Prices

SIN  Parts Description SINETT REMARKS
1 FRONT BUMPER 5 1,706.00 3 1,364.00
2 FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS 3 314.00
3 FRONT BUMPER GRILLE - CENTRE 3 179.00
4 FRONT BUMPER AIR GRILLE - LH/RH 5 308.00 245.60
5 FRONT BUMPER AIR GRILLE EN CAP - LH/RH ] 62.00 48.80
6 FRONT BUMPER SPOILER 3 273.00 218.00
7 FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - CENTRE 3 142.00
8 FRONT WHEEL SPOILER - LH/RH ] 62.00 % 49.12
9 FRONT BUMPER ADAPTER - LH/RH $ 70.00 § 55.92
10 RADIATOR GRILLE 5 1,301.00
11 RADIATOR GRILLE STRICKER PLATE (TOP) ] 114.00
12 FROMT BUMPER CARRIER 3 §25.00
13 FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH / RH 3 6400 % 25.60
14 FRONT BUMPER TOP COVER - LH/RH B 91.00
15 FOAM FILLER PIECE 3 71.00
16 FRONT BUMPER DISTANCE PIECE 3 12.00
17 CAUTION STICKER $ 13.00
18 AIC STICKER 3 7.00
19 FROMT FENDER - LH/RH 3 209400 % 1,675.20
20 FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT PARTS 5 7200 3 72.00
SUB-TOTAL SPARE PARTS $ 7,680.00 S 3,754.24

All charges are net inclusive of GST.

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Mot approved

Spare parts are Special Nett




